
26e TROPHEE CENTRE MORBIHAN - Etape N° 1
du 25/05/2019 au 26/05/2019

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6  

WATSON Samuel 
RUSHBY Max 
GEORGE Alfred 
HAYTER  Leo 
* NILLSON JULIEN  Oscar 
* ROOTKIN GRAY Jack

GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR 
GBR  

D.S. : BLUNT Stuart

GBR - GRANDE BRETAGNE GBR

D.S. : BLUNT Stuart - 10000820339

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16  

* DREBLER Luca 
BALLERSTEDT Maurice 
BRESCHER Leon Eduard 
HEBMANN Michel 
OELKE Tim 
GATHEMANN Albert

GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER  

D.S. : RUSER Wolfgang

GER - ALLEMAGNE GER

D.S. : RUSER Wolfgang - 10045930995

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26  

* JOHANSSON Oskar Myrestol 
GRASVOLD Dennis 
SUNDLISAETER Tomas 
GUDMESTAD Tord 
* STAUNE-MITTET Johannes 
BREIN  Sindre Hvesser

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR  

D.S. : FALK Hans

NOR - NORVEGE NOR

D.S. : FALK Hans - 10048932238

31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36  

* GAROFOLI  Gianmarco 
BAGLIONI Enrico  
AIMONETTO Pietro 
BURATTI Nicolo' 
* EPIS  Giosue' 
* BUTTERONI Gregorio

ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA  

D.S. : DE CANDIDO Rino

ITA - ITALIE ITA

D.S. : DE CANDIDO Rino - 10035820464

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46  

BERCKMOES Jenno 
* DEWEIRDT Siebe 
MARTHE  Nicolas  
PAULUS  Milan 
VANGHELUWE Warre 
* VAN RYCKEGHEM Lars

BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL  

D.S. : BOMANS Carlo

BEL - BELGIQUE BEL

 

51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56  

GONZALEZ SEGURADO Jorge 
* ARRIETA LIZARRAGA Igor 
* AYUSO PESQUERA Juan 
GARCIA PIERNA Raul 
RODRIGUEZ CANO Carlos 
RUIZ DE ARCAUTE CUESTA Ibai

ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP  

D.S. : CEREZO PERALES Francisco Javier 

ESP - ESPAGNE ESP

D.S. : MOMPARLER GUARDIOLA 

61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66  

HERTZ Benjamin 
* ANDREASSON Sebastian  
SOGAARD Kasper viberg 
* ROSENLUND Stian 
* MENGEL Nikolaj 
* JORGENSEN Adam holm

DEN 
DEN 
DEN 
DEN 
DEN 
DEN  

D.S. : WONSYLD Patrick

DEN - DANEMARK DEN

D.S. : WONSYLD Patrick - 10002735885

71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76  

VAUQUELIN  Kévin  
PARDON Florian  
PENHOET  Paul 
CORVAISIER  Antonin  
PETIT  Clement  
* LECERF  Clement 

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA  

D.S. : COSNIER Léonard

FRA - FRANCE FRA

D.S. : COSNIER Léonard - 10024503800

81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86  

* TRETYAKOV Lev 
SLAMZHANOV Orken 
KHATPIN  Nurzhan  
POPUGAYEV Maxim 
* DOSTIYEV Ilkhan 
* MULAGALEYEV Vladimir

KAZ 
KAZ 
KAZ 
KAZ 
KAZ 
KAZ  

D.S. : GORBACHEVSKIY Vadim

KAZ - KAZAKSTAN KAZ

D.S. : GORBACHEVSKIY Vadim - 

91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96  

* TSUDA Yugi 
YAMADA Takumi 
KITAYA Toma 
* TERADA Yoshiki 
KAWASAKI Miori 
WATANABE Ryoma

JPN 
JPN 
JPN 
JPN 
JPN 
JPN  

D.S. : HASHIKAWA Ken

JPN - JAPON JPN

 

101 
103 
104 
105 
106  

GLOESENER  Jacques  
MICHOTTE  Joé 
* LAMESCH Mika 
* KARIER  Tim 
* JENTGEN  Jérôme 

LUX 
LUX 
LUX 
LUX 
LUX  

D.S. : LEHMANN Heiko

LUX - LUXEMBOURG LUX

D.S. : LEHMANN Heiko - 10051786563

111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116  

STRELKOV  Nikita  
* GOMOZKOV Artem 
BUTREKHIN Yurii 
GUSEV  Iakov 
* KUZNETCOV Dmitrii 
* MALKOV  Kirill

RUS 
RUS 
RUS 
RUS 
RUS 
RUS  

D.S. : BEKINEEV Nikita

RUS - RUSSIE RUS

D.S. : BEKINEEV Nikita - 10006174840

121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126  

GAJDULA  Marek 
NAGY Simon 
ROVDER Pavol 
KRAMARCIK Pavol 
BANIAR Matus  
* VANCO  Tobias 

SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK  

D.S. : NOVOSAD Milan

SVK - SLOVAQUIE SVK

D.S. : NOVOSAD Milan - 10053336644

131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136  

BILOUS  Danylo 
BUREHA Volodymyr 
* PONOMAR Andrii 
BILYI Maksim 
PYLYPCHUK Vitalii 
* MOVCHAN Andrii

UKR 
UKR 
UKR 
UKR 
UKR 
UKR  

D.S. : KRIVTSOV Dmytro

UKR - UKRAINE UKR

D.S. : KRIVTSOV Dmytro - 10005402577

141 
142 
143 
144 
145 
146  

CETIN  Melih 
* BULU  Emirhan  
* KORKMAZ Bulent 
ARIKAN  Dogukan  
YIGIT Tahir 
* GURLER Furkan

TUR 
TUR 
TUR 
TUR 
TUR 
TUR  

D.S. : UGURLU Ismail

TUR - TURQUIE TUR

 

151 
152 
153 
154 
155 
156  

MCCAMBRIDGE Kevin  
* BARRETT Sean  
* MORIARTY Tom 
RYAN  Will 
TRAYNOR Dylan  
WADE Aaron

IRL 
IRL 
IRL 
IRL 
IRL 
IRL  

D.S. : FINEGAN Philip

NRP - NRPT IRLANDE IRL

D.S. : FINEGAN Philip - 10003198354

161 
162 
163 
164 
165  

WALLINDER  Wincent  
WALLINDER  Willhelm 
KLYVER Hjalmar 
SVENSSON Felix 
* ERNST Ludwig

SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE 
SWE  

D.S. : WALLINDER Anders

TLE - TEAM LENA FRA

D.S. : WALLINDER Anders - 

171 
172 
173 
174 
175 
176  

AGUILLON  Tom  
* COSTIOU  Ewen  
D'HERVEZ Thibault 
HAQUIN  Pierre 
ROME  Axel  
TANGUY  Maxan 

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA  

D.S. : VAULEON Aurelien

BRE - BRETAGNE FRA

D.S. : VAULEON Aurelien - 10023567445

181 
182 
183 
184 
185 
186  

BODARD  Damien  
JAMIN  Leo paul  
BOULAIS  Jules 
GIZARDIN PRADEAU  Antoine  
ANDRADE Enzo 
BIARD  Francois 

FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
AUS 
FRA 
FRA  

D.S. : LABROSSE Kenny

PDL - PAYS DE LA LOIRE FRA
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